ItAMetc.

rcquired

DCP

ahtl Station
Enginc

er

70
Planned
Dat€s

Ar,g
2024

Planned
Days
Actual
Dates

.z2da2/q/.x
aqtqq'{frf,E$'fl{ TrstB- Rft &c tgqr

6+r{qrfr'|fr
v,':trr s -<n:;r o':i"::dr

rii):fi( {,s'ind, -{('.,l]?r-l ffii{,'Di+t r

Total :180,000/- Taka One Lac Eighty thousand

(a) Financial Year: 2024-2025
(b) Reporting Period: July 124-June/25

PeoPlc's RePublic of Bangladesh

Olfice ofthe Station Engineer
Directorate of Monitoring
Bansladesh Betar. Dhaka

ANNI)AL PROCAREMENT PLAN FOR REVENAE BADGET

CODE: 1330603-l19082-4112303,314 Capital expenditure (Electrical Equiprntrrl$) (c) Ministry:- Ministry Of Information